HERO HOCKEY INDIA LEAGUE 2015

LIST OF HERO FAN OF THE MATCH WINNERS IN HERO HOCKEY INDIA LEAGUE 2015

Match No Date Venue Result Fan Of the Match

1 Thursday 22 January Bhubaneswar KL6-RR3 ASHOK KUMAR MOHANTY

2 ) Lucknow UPW 2 -DWR 2 SHIVAM SONI

3 Friday 23 lanuary Mumbai DM 3 - JPW 3 VARSHA AMIT GODAMBE

4 Saturday 24 January Mumbai DM1-RR2 VISHAL PEDMKAR

5 Sunday 25 January Mohali JPW 4 -KL2 ANKUSH SHARMA

6 Monday 26 January Ranchi RR2-DWR2 MD. ASFAQUE AHMAD

7 Mohali JPW 3 - UPW 2 LAKHVIR SINGH
Tuesday 27 January Rest Day

8 Wednesday 28 January Ranchi RR2-DM2 GHANSHYAM SINGH

9 Thursday 29 January Lucknow UPW5-KL1 GOURANG SHUKLA

10 Friday 30 January Delhi DWR1-JPW3 SUJESH BALAN

11 Saturday 31 January Bhubaneswar KLO - UPW 2 DEEPAK KUMAR KARN

12 sunday 1 February Delhi DWR3-DM1 CHANDAN KUMAR JHA

13 Bhubaneswar KL1-JPW 2 ABHUIT SAURABH SWAIN
Monday 2 February Rest Day

14 Tuesday 3 February 15:00 Lucknow UPWO-RR2 SIDDHARTH SHARMA

15 Wednesday 4 February 15:00 Lucknow UPW 2-JPW 1 SHUBHAM BAJPAY

16 Thursday 5 February 19:00 Mumbai DM 1-DWR3 GOVINDA KISHOR TAMORE

17 Friday 6 February 19:00 Ranchi RR4-KLO RAMPARAN KUMAR SAHU

18 Saturday 7 February 19:00 Mohali JPW7-DWRO KUNWAR SHABAZ

19 sunday 8 February 17:00 Ranchi RR1-UPWO MOHAMAD KHURSHID ALAM

20 19:00 Mumbai DM2-KL1 RINTU KUMAR GUPTA

Monday 9 February

21 Tuesday 10 February Ranchi RR 3 -JPW 2 SURAJ KUMAR NAYAK

22 Wednesday 11 February Mumbai DM1-UPWS5 GAURAYV SAROI

23 Thursday 12 February Bhubaneswar KL2-DWR 2 SWAPNA SWETA

24 Friday 13 February Bhubaneswar KL2-DM 1 AJAYA KUMAR BEHERA

25 Saturday 14 February Delhi DWR2-RRO PRASHANT SHARMA

26 Sunday 15 February Lucknow UPW 3 -DM 2 PUNEET BHARGAVA

27 19:00 Delhi DWR1-KL2 POOJA PANCHAL
Monday 16 February Rest Day

28 Tuesday 17 February 19:00 Mohali JPW2-RR3 BALBIR

29 Wednesday 18 February 19:00 Delhi DWR 3 -UPW 3 MEENAKSHI SHARMA

30 Thursday 19 February 19:00 Mohali JPW 3-DM 2 SANJAY SINGH
Friday 20 February Rest Day

31 saturday 21 Feb 16:30 SF1 Delhi RR1- UPW1 ISHA SRIVASTAVA

32 19:00 SF2 JPW 2-DWRO ASHISH GUPTA

33 sunday 22 Feb 16:30 3v4 Delhi UPW1-DWR2 PARAMIEET SINGH

34 19:00 Final RR2-JPW 2 INDRAPAL SINGH




